Image may differ from the original product
PERFORMANCE
Corrosion resistance ● ● ● ○ ○
CORE ATTRIBUTES
Product name Plate
Type Accessory
Load capacity at 3 km/h 40 kg
Load capacity Static 80 kg
Overall height 8 mm
FITTING
Fitting type Stem with L-shaped plate
Plate length 40 mm
Plate width 27 mm
Plate hole length (Maximum) 32 mm
Plate hole width (Maximum) 32 mm
Plate hole diameter 4 mm
© Copyright 2026 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 16 March 2026 1/1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PLATE
P11-40X27 / 8
EAN 4031582320213